
Any additions or changes 

to payroll MUST be 

received AND supervisors 

MUST approve electronic 

timecards by noon Pay Date First Week Second Week Third Week

Thurs. June 4 June 15 May 11-17 May 18-24

Wed. June 17 June 30 May 25-31 June 1-7 June 8-14

Wed. July 8 July 15 June 15 - 21 June 22-28 June 29-July 5

Wed. July 22 July 31 July 6-12 July 13-July 19

Wed. August 5 August 14 July 20- July 26 July 27-August 2

Wed. August 19 August 31 August 3-August 9 August 10-August 16

Wed. September 2 September 15 August 17-August 23 August 24-August 30

Wed. September 16 September 30 August 31-September 6 September 7-September 13

Wed. October 7 October 15 September 14-September 20 September 21-September 27

Wed. October 21 October 30 September 28-October 4 October 5-October 11

Wed. November 4 November 13 October 12-October 18 October 19-October 25 October 26-November 1

Wed. November 18 November 30 November 2-November 8 November 9-November 15

Wed. December 2 December 15 November 16-November 22 November 23-November 29

Wed. December 16 December 31 November 30-December 6 December 7-December 13

Wed. January 6 January 15 December 14-December 20 December 21-December 27

Wed. January 20 January 29 December 28-January 3 January 4-January 10

Wed. February 3 February 15 January 11-January 17 January 18-January 24 January 25-January 31

Wed. February 17 February 26 February 1-February 7 February 8-February 14

Wed. March 3 March 15 February 15-February 21 February 22-February 28

Wed. March 17 March 31 March 1-March 7 March 8-March 14

Wed. April 7 April 15 March 15-March 21 March 22-March 28

Wed. April 21 April 30 March 29-April 4 April 5-April 11

Wed. May 5 May 14 April 12-April 18 April 19-April 25 April 26-May 2

Wed. May 19 May 28 May 3-May 9 May 10-May 16

Wed. June 2 June 15 May 17-May 23 May 24-May 30

Wed. June 16 June 30 May 31-June 6 June 7-June 13

Pay Period Covering

Payroll Calendar for  Monthly and Semi-Monthly  Staff, Students, and Faculty

June 15 2020 - June 30, 2021
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